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Item Number
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16
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35
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37

Part Number

N392223
N186764
N426401
N410641
N194994
N389396
N114027
N415871
N137055
N231799
N392855
N393603
N394333
NO071836
330019-04
N397815
N415873
330019-16
N238000
N408083
N404526
N472538
N419514
N403227
618844-00
N397816
N397819

PartsList for DCF898B Type 3

Description

HOUSING ASSEMBLY

RUBBER PLUG

MOTOR & SWITCH ASSY.

SEAL-GEARBOX
ROLLER PIN
PLANET GEAR
THRUST WASHER

MECHANISM ASSY
FWD/REV BUTTON

LED ASSY
DETENT SPRING
SPEED SELECTOR
LENS

ROLL PIN
SCREW,PLASTITE
ANVIL

NOSE CONE ASSY.

SCREW

IDENT LABEL
SPEED LABEL
LABEL

RATING LABEL
DETENT PLATE
DETENT PIN
STEEL BALL
SLEEVE
SPRING
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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862
866
871

Part Number

N397817
N397818
N363283
N158641
N389398
N389400
N411414
N384821
N384816
N437377
NO017298
N037466
DCB205
DCBI15

PartsList for DCF898B Type 3

Description

SPRING

WIRE RETAINER
GEARCASE
BEARING

RING GEAR
RETAINING RING
O-RING

RING

PLATE
WARNING LABEL
GREASE

TOOL BAG
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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